## HOUSE AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 3236

By COMMITTEE ON BUSINESS AND LABOR

## April 21

- On page 2 of the printed bill, line 3, delete the boldfaced material and insert "18 months".
- In line 5, delete the boldfaced material and insert "18 months".
- In line 16, delete the boldfaced material and insert "18 months".

\_\_\_\_\_